HANDS

Salon Manicure
Kiddies Manucure
MAN - icure

FEET

Salon Pedicure
Mens Pedicure

Full Gelish Pedicure with soak
ADD ON - Mediheel

Gel tfoes overlay (+ soak)
GEL TREATMENTS
Rubberbase Overlay inc. soak
Bio Sculpture Overlay

Toe Overlay
Full Set - Full Tips

EYELASH EXTENSIONS

Full Set Classic Lash Extensions

Full Set Hybrid [Classic & Volume]

Classic 2 Week Fill
Classic 3 Week Fill
Volume 2 Week Fill
Volume 3 Week Fill

R200
R120
R180

R250
R200
R350

R100
R280

R310
R320
R250
R480

R500
R600
R290
R320
R350
R380

\/4
ENVIRON.

VIT A'is the cornerstone ingredient in the environ skin
care philosophy. Combined with other essential
nutrients like antioxidents and peptides, the long term
enhancement of the skin becomes clearly visible

FACIALS

ULTIMATE RELAXATION
Enjoy a full facial (Thr) and
(30min) aromatherapy massage

HANDS-ON-VITAMIN-THERAPY
DEEP CLEANINSING FACIAL

Dose of essential vitamins, double
exfoliation to restore and revive all skins

** TAKE YOUR SKIN TO A NEW LEVEL**
ADD ON - DERMAPLANNING

Gently remove the top dead layers

of your skin leaving a smooth

skin surface

ULTRASONIC MICRO CURRENT

Deeply penefrate to remove dirt for
more effective cleaning, improve
micro-circulation. Soothing your skin
and restoring skin health

ENVIRON COOL SKIN PEELS

Safe, highly effective non - invasive
cool peel technology will help revive,
refine and brighten your skin.

Ask our specialists about the best plan.
Peels starting from R400

R650
Thr 30mins

R550
60 mins

R150
20 mins

R150
20 mins

1 Carlton Close, Sunnydale
Tel : (021) 785 1500
Email : jadewhitakerl1@gmail.com

@purewellness1carltonclose
Whatsapp 079 517 7517

OPENING HOURS
09:00 - 17:00

PLEASE KINDLY NOTE
* We require a Minimum of 48 Hours
cancellation of booked appointments *
* Cancellation fee of full freatment will be charged

on cancellations on the day *

WE ALSO OFFER THE FOLLOWING SERVICES

~ Permanent Make-up ~
~ Medical Skin Needling ~

Other Treatments available on request



WAXING

Half Leg R200
Full Leg R240
Bikini R180
Hollywood R250
U/Arm R100
Back/Chest R170
Full Arm R110
Half Arm R90
Eyebrow R65
Lip R65
Chin R90
Full Face & Extended Chin R250

ENDERMOLOGIE

A unique painless non-surgical freatment which has
been formulated to reduce the appearance of
cellulite. Tone skin, firm and recontfour using a series
of weekly treatments.

~ Cenfimetre Loss

~ Lifting and Toning
~ Contouring

~ Cellulite Reduction

Per Session R250/ 300
Course of 14 Sessions Full Body R3,050

EYEBROWS & LASH LIFT [tint included]

Brow Lamination R400

Lash Lift & Tint ~[1 Hour 10 min] R450
TINTING

Eyebrows R60
Eyelashes R75

1 Carlton Close, Sunnydale
Tel : (021) 785 1500
Email : jadewhitakerl1l@gmail.com

@purewellness1carltonclose

TANNING
~ 8 min Stand up Sunbed ~

Single session R45

5 x Sessions R200
10 x Sessions R300
20 x Sessions R450
Spray Tan R350

Bring a friend and pay R300 each

MICROBLADING

6D Microblading. A Semi permanent form of eyebrow
fattooing technique that creates hairlike strokes to fill
in sparse or thining brows.

Lasts 1 - 3 years depending on skin & lifestyle

Microblading should be fouched up yearly or every
two years to keep the retention as full and defined as
possible.

Initial Treatment R1,600
28 Days Later - Touch Up R750

CPiank Yo

We hope you enjoyed
your freatment



