HANDS

FEET

Salon ManicureR200Kiddies ManucureR120MAN - icureR180



ILLI	
Salon Pedicure	R250
Mens Pedicure	R200
Full Gelish Pedicure with soak	R350
ADD ON - Mediheel	R100
Gel toes overlay (+ soak)	R280
GEL TREATMENTS	
Rubberbase Overlay inc. soak Bio Sculpture Overlay	R310 R320
Toe Overlay Full Set - Full Tips	R250 R480

EYELASH EXTENSIONS	
Full Set Classic Lash Extensions	R500
Full Set Hybrid [Classic & Volume]	R600
Classic 2 Week Fill	R290
Classic 3 Week Fill	R320
Volume 2 Week Fill	R350
Volume 3 Week Fill	R380



VIT A is the cornerstone ingredient in the environ skin care philosophy. Combined with other essential nutrients like antioxidents and peptides, the long term enhancement of the skin becomes clearly visible

FACIALS

skin surface

ULTIMATE RELAXATION Enjoy a full facial (1hr) and (30min) aromatherapy massage	R650 1hr 30mins
HANDS-ON-VITAMIN-THERAPY DEEP CLEANINSING FACIAL Dose of essential vitamins, double exfoliation to restore and revive all skins	R550 60 mins
** TAKE YOUR SKIN TO A NEW LEVEL** ADD ON - DERMAPLANNING Gently remove the top dead layers	R150 20 mins



ENVIRON COOL SKIN PEELS

of your skin leaving a smooth

Safe, highly effective non - invasive cool peel technology will help revive, refine and brighten your skin.
Ask our specialists about the best plan.
Peels starting from R400



1 Carlton Close, Sunnydale Tel: (021) 785 1500 Email: jadewhitaker11@gmail.com



Whatsapp 079 517 7517

OPENING HOURS

09:00 - 17:00

PLEASE KINDLY NOTE

- * We require a Minimum of 48 Hours cancellation of booked appointments *
- * Cancellation fee of full treatment will be charged on cancellations on the day *

WE ALSO OFFER THE FOLLOWING SERVICES

- ~ Permanent Make-up ~
- ~ Medical Skin Needling ~

Other Treatments available on request

WAXING

Half Leg	R200
Full Leg	R240
Bikini	R180
Hollywood	R250
U/Arm	R100
Back/Chest	R170
Full Arm	R110
Half Arm	R90
Eyebrow	R65
Lip	R65
Chin	R90
Full Face & Extended Chin	R250

ENDERMOLOGIE

A unique painless non-surgical treatment which has been formulated to reduce the appearance of cellulite. Tone skin, firm and recontour using a series of weekly treatments.

- ~ Centimetre Loss
- ~ Lifting and Toning
- ~ Contouring
- ~ Cellulite Reduction

Per Session	R250 / 300
Course of 14 Sessions Full Body	R3,050



EYEBROWS & LASH LIFT [tint included]

BIOW Edithination	11400
Lash Lift & Tint ~[1 Hour 10 min]	R450

TINTING

Brow Lamination

Eyebrows	R60
Eyelashes	R75





D/IN



1 Carlton Close, Sunnydale Tel: (021) 785 1500 Email: jadewhitaker11@gmail.com



TANNING

~ 8 min Stand up Sunbed ~

Single session	R45
5 x Sessions	R200
10 x Sessions	R300
20 x Sessions	R450

Spray Tan R350

Bring a friend and pay R300 each

MICROBLADING

6D Microblading. A Semi permanent form of eyebrow tattooing technique that creates hairlike strokes to fill in sparse or thining brows.

Lasts 1 - 3 years depending on skin & lifestyle

Microblading should be touched up yearly or every two years to keep the retention as full and defined as possible.

Initial Treatment R1,600
28 Days Later - Touch Up R750

